Mission:

To protect, promote & improve the health
of all people in Florida through integrated
state, county & community efforts.

HEALTH

Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

Ron DeSantis
Governor

Scott A. Rivkees, MD
State Surgeon General

PROBABLE CAUSE PANEL
BOARD OF MASSAGE THERAPY AGENDA

SCHEDULED FOR SEPTEMBER 24, 2019

R-01 to R-08

Reconsiderations

The Probable Cause Panel meeting scheduled for September 24, 2019 will commence at 10:30 a.m.,
or thereafter, at the following location:

MEET — ME NUMBER
Toll Free Number — 1-888-585-9008

For this meeting, participants will need to call the number above for the public section of the agenda. After
you dial in at the number above, please enter the following conference code number and then press #:

Public Code: 508909666#

R-01

R-02

R-03

R-04

R-05

R-06

R-07

R-08

DS/ah

RECONSIDERATIONS

Vaclav Duda, Jr., L.M.T.

Dametre Shavon Gary, L.M.T.
Celia Valdes Medina, L.M.T.
Yongzhi Zhu, L.M.T. (AAC)

Xiao Ping Jung Yuan, L.M.T. (AAC)
Seng A. Yang, LM.T. (AAC)
Mingli Li, L.M.T.

Daniel J. Landis, L.M.T.

2015-15656

2016-00410

2015-07933

2018-18094

2018-18093

2015-05348

2016-10932

2015-13067

MAI
MAI
MAI
CAS
CAS
CAS
ZB

MAI

Florida Department of Health

Office of the General Counsel — Prosecution Services Unit

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C-65 « Tallahassee, FL 32399-3265
EXPRESS MAIL: 2585 Merchants Row, Suite 105

PHONE: 850/245-4640 « FAX: 850/245-4662

FloridaHealth.gov

Accredited Health Department
dlallAl3] Public Health Accreditation Board




