

Scott A. Rivkees, MD State Surgeon General

Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

PROBABLE CAUSE PANEL BOARD OF MASSAGE THERAPY AGENDA SCHEDULED FOR SEPTEMBER 24, 2019

R-01 to R-08 Reconsiderations

The Probable Cause Panel meeting scheduled for **September 24, 2019** will commence at **10:30 a.m.**, or thereafter, at the following location:

MEET – ME NUMBER Toll Free Number – 1-888-585-9008

For this meeting, participants will need to call the number above for the **public** section of the agenda. After you dial in at the number above, please enter the following conference code number and then press #:

Public Code: 508909666#

RECONSIDERATIONS

R-01	Vaclav Duda, Jr., L.M.T.	2015-15656	MAI
R-02	Dametre Shavon Gary, L.M.T.	2016-00410	MAI
R-03	Celia Valdes Medina, L.M.T.	2015-07933	MAI
R-04	Yongzhi Zhu, L.M.T. (AAC)	2018-18094	CAS
R-05	Xiao Ping Jung Yuan, L.M.T. (AAC)	2018-18093	CAS
R-06	Seng A. Yang, L.M.T. (AAC)	2015-05348	CAS
R-07	Mingli Li, L.M.T.	2016-10932	ZB
R-08	Daniel J. Landis, L.M.T.	2015-13067	MAI

DS/ah

Florida Department of Health Office of the General Counsel – Prosecution Services Unit 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C-65 • Tallahassee, FL 32399-3265 EXPRESS MAIL: 2585 Merchants Row, Suite 105 PHONE: 850/245-4640 • FAX: 850/245-4662 FloridaHealth.gov

